Van Buren

Kalamazoo

Berrien Cass ]St.Joseph Branch

Calhoun

Provider Network Management Representatives

Sarah Ferrell
Christy Dimovski
Nancy Paskel
Alyssa C. Gajewski
Kelly Price

Kaila Garbarino

Natasha Fortune

586-243-6914
517-027-5435

313-820-2917

585-470-8394
734-280-8227
313-688-7545
248-263-1264

sarah.ferrell@mhplan.com

christina.dimovski@mhplan.com

nancy.paskel@mhplan.com

alyssa.gajewski@mhplan.com

kelly.frazier@mhplan.com

kaila.garbarino@mhpan.com

natasha.canslerfortune@mhplan.com

Provider Network Management
Representative Coverage Map

MICHIGAN

Director of Network Management

Jeffrey Holzhausen 313-410-2141  jeffrey.holzhausen@mhplan.com

Manager of Network Management
Alexandra Leas 313-400-1788  alexandra.leas@mhplan.com

Macomb County
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